Result of Match:

Host Team:

Player
Last Name
Awan
Samad
Khan
Nazir
Khan
Bhagat
Metha
Mohammad
Qadri
Habib
Khan
Extras:
Total:

Visiting Team:

Richards
McPeanne
Din

Cowie
Pennington
Rehman
Brar
Velumailum
Rice

Khan
McKay
Extras:
Total:

Seattle won by 57 runs

Seattle Il

First Name
Faisal
Anwar
Ashraf
Abid
Aslam
Ranjan
Bhasker
Furgan
Wasif
Muslim
Tehmosp

Ismaili 1l
Jim
Jeff
Farid
Antony
Mark
Atiq
Binu
Kuhan
John
Noman
Bob

ID#
2404
65
53
1997
54
57
2346
1910
697
61
64

223
550
2869
2241
1088
NEW
NEW
3091
627
2879
221

Batting
How out
Bowled
Bowled
Bowled

LBW
Caught
Caught
Caught

LBW

Run Out
Not Out
Not Out

Caught
Caught
Run Out
Caught
Caught
Caught
Run Out
Caught
LBW
Caught
Not Out

Ground:

Division:

Runs
18
1
11
35
5
28
13
21
3
6
0
10
151

Division:

Fort Dent
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Bowling
Overs
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Match Type:
Date:

Runs

25
24
8
7
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36

26

23

21
30

Shield
06/10/2001

Wickets
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Keeping Fielding
Caught Stumped Caught
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