Result of Match: Seattle won by 57 runs
Host Team: Ground: Fort Dent Division: II Match Type: Shield Division: II Date: 06/10/2001

Player			Batting		Bowling				Keeping		Fielding
Last Name	First Name	ID#	How out	Runs	Overs	Maiden	Runs	Wickets	Caught	Stumped	Caught
Awan	Faisal	2404	Bowled	18							1
Samad	Anwar	65	Bowled	1	6	0	25	2			
Khan	Ashraf	53	Bowled	11	8	0	24	3			1
Nazir	Abid	1997	LBW	35	5	2	8	1			
Khan	Aslam	54	Caught	5	5	1	7	0			
Bhagat	Ranjan	57	Caught	28							
Metha	Bhasker	2346	Caught	13	1	0	4	0			2
Mohammad	Furqan	1910	LBW	21	2	1	3	0			3
Qadri	Wasif	697	Run Out	3	2	1	3	0			
Habib	Muslim	61	Not Out	6	0.3	0	1	1			
Khan	Tehmosp	64	Not Out	0	6	0	16	1			
Extras:				10							
Total:				151							
Visiting Tooms	Ismaili II			Division:	11						
Visiting Team: Richards	Jim	223	Cought	14	II 3	0	0	1			
McPeanne	Jeff		Caught			0	8	•			
Din	Farid	550 2869	Caught Run Out	9 3	1 8	0 0	6 36	0 2			
Cowie		2241	Caught	3 1	0	U	30	2			4
	Antony Mark	1088	Caught	2	8	3	26	0			'
Pennington Rehman	Atiq	NEW	Caught	6	0	3	20	U			
Brar	Binu	NEW	Run Out	0	8	2	23	1			1
Velumailum	Kuhan	3091	Caught	14	0	2	23	'			1
Rice	John	627	LBW	10							'
Khan	Noman	2879	Caught	8	4	0	21	0			
McKay	Bob	221	Not Out	11	8	0	30	4			
Extras:	DOD	ZZ 1	Not Out	16	U	U	30	4			
Total:				94							
ı otal.				9 -							•